

Bat Briksh ke Bay taraf se Sangam Asthal tak path pul Nirmam

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (WARD)

Abstract

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division Katihar

DIVISION

R. D. Wazir **SUB-DIVISION**

Kuzhela

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No 1926

25/4/24

3rd On A/c Bill

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of HL Rce					
Bridge Kuncela Prakhondke					
NH31 Pul se Railway pul ke					
nich ke koor Guidebandh hote					
hue Katariya ke taraf Katariya					
Vat Voksh ke bayein taraf					
se Sangam sthal tak Path Sahil					
Pul nirman kanya under NADARO					
Agency:- M/s Resling Advance Structure					
Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.					
At- Shanti Kunj Brahminsthan					
Kurthau, Dist- Patna, Bihar					

Agreement No:- 02/srb/2020-2021

Date of Commencement:- 28/05/2020

Date of Completion:- 27/05/2021

Abstract of Cost

1/46) Construction of One span

temporary service road

B/E/P-5 of TMB Qty = 37.50 M

@ 3410.75/M = ₹ 127903.00

2/45) Construction of temporary

Island -do-

B/E/P-5 of TMB Qty = 02 Nos

@ 53570.48/- = ₹ 107141.00

3/43) Supply fitting and placing

HYSD Bar reinforcement

B/E/P-6 of TMB Qty = 91.46 MT

@ 58300.93/MT Continuation = ₹ 5332261.00

90 = ₹ 5567305.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F =	₹ 5567305.20	
4) Providing Steel Liner Gunther					
B/F/P-6 of TMB Qty = 14.20 MT					
@ 75298.31/MT = ₹					10692362.00
5) Bored Cast in situ M25 grade					
B/F/P-6 of TMB Qty = 560.10 M					
@ 14686.15/- = ₹					8224244.20
6) E/W in excavation for structure					
B/F/P-6 of TMB Qty = 663.13 M ²					
@ 285.17/- = ₹					1891052.00
7) P/L of PCC M15 in levelling course					
B/F/P-6 of TMB Qty = 35.10 M ³					
@ 5749.99/- = ₹					201250.20
8) Initial load test					
B/F/P-6 of TMB Qty = 1 No.					
@ 150,000/- = ₹					150000.20
9) Routine load test					
B/F/P-7 of TMB Qty = 1 No.					
@ 125000 = ₹					125000.20
10) Horizontal pile load test					
B/F/P-7 of TMB Qty = 1 No.					
@ 1,00,000.20/- = ₹					1,00,000.20
11) Supply fittings and placing of HYSD Bar Reinforcement					
B/F/P-7 of TMB Qty = 7.936 MT					
MANO-1925 P-27 Qty = 1.973 MT					
do - P- Qty = 0.195 MT					
Qty of P- = 10.104 MT					
C/o ₹ = 215626140.20					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/F =		1562614026
Qty B/F =			10.104 MT		
MBNO-1925 P-31 Qty =			5.180 MT		
MBNO-1925 P-34 Qty =			11.196 MT		
MBNO-1925 P-36 Qty =			0.378 MT		
Total Qty =			26.858 MT		
@			58450.17/-	₹	1569855210
12) RCC grade M30 in pile form					
B/F P-7 of M30 Qty =			385.55 m ³		
@			6639.99/-	₹	2560048210
13) RCC M30 grade in sub structure					
B/F P-38 MBNO-1925 Qty =			36.51 m ³		
B/F MBNO-1925 P-28 Qty =			22.68 m ³		
" P-29 Qty =			16.33 m ³		
" P-32 Qty =			24.20 m ³		
" P-35 Qty =			58.80 m ³		
Total Qty =			158.52 m ³		
@			6924.44/-	₹	1097622210
14) RCC M35 in sub structure					
B/F MBNO 1925 P-36 Qty =			2.01 m ³		
@			7123.14/-	₹	14531210
15) Supply, fitting and fixing in position					
POT-PTFE bearing					
B/F M30-1425 P-36 Qty =			18 Nos.		
@			449311/-	₹	80876010
@				₹	2167695610

Continuation

Continuation